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June 20 - 24

June 27 - July 1

July 5 - 8

July 11 - 15

July 18 - 22

July 25 - 29

Aug. 1 - 5

Aug. 8 - 12

Aug. 15 - 19

Game Show Mania

Get Active!
Mystery Week
Creature Feature

Water Wars
Lights, Camera, Action

THE GREAT OUTDOORS

Olympics Week

Ferndale Finale

Catalpa Oaks Event

MParks Event (Lansing)
I’ll never tell....
Detroit Zoo

Red Oaks Water Park

Emagine Theater

WATERFORD OAKS WATER PARK

Michigan Science Center

Turtle Cove Aquatic Ctr.

Session Dates Field Trip **Weekly Theme

 *There will be no camp on Monday July 4, 2016

 ** All field trips subject to change depending on weather

Fri. June 24

Wed. June 29

Fri. July 8

Thurs. July 14

Thurs. July 21

Thurs. July 28

Thurs. Aug. 4

Tues. Aug. 8

Thurs. Aug. 14

Get Active!
Week 2

Water Wars
Week 5

Monday – Friday
8 am – 4 pm

$120 per week *
Register by May 13 and 

receive $10 off per week!

After Care:
4 – 5:30 pm

$24 per week

Ages 5 – 12
(Must have completed 

Kindergarten)

*Camp scholarships are available. Visit the Ferndale Youth Assistance office at Ferndale High School for more details.

Ferndale
Summer Camp

Welcome to awesome.
Ferndale Summer Camp is back and better than ever 
with new and improved weekly themes and field trips 
for the 2016 edition!!!

Our program is chalked full of opportunities for 
growth, creativity and entertainment for our campers, 
and we want YOU to join in on the fun!  From our 
Game Show Mania session that’ll kick off the season 
to the Ferndale Finale when it’s all over, we have 
something for every camper to enjoy.

So, ready to join in? Just head over to our website at 
www.ferndalemi.gov/recreation/services for more 
information or to register today!  Registration begins 
on April 4.


